
Department of Biotechnology, 

Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2023- 2024

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST

I II III IV V VI 
MAX 

MARKS

1 170 BHUVANA V N 444 438 433 426 859 838 3600 3438 95.5 1.95 97.45 3A OU
MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY, 

BANGALORE

2 13 UMA M SHIRAHATTI 278 274 284 281 561 573 2400 2251 93.79 1.87 95.66 3B KU

3 79 SRUSTI R 263 270 288 288 587 589 2400 2285 95.2 95.2 GM EQ KU University Employee Quota

4 150 SURAKSHA B G 275 279 291 280 549 577 2400 2251 93.79 93.79 CAT-1 KU

5 266 SHARMILA V C 399 423 422 425 833 851 3600 3353 93.13 93.13 3B OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

6 10 MANASA AM 260 282 282 270 573 560 2400 2227 92.79 92.79 3B KU

7 97 PRAGATHI R SHETTY 254 263 270 269 567 557 2400 2180 90.83 1.76 92.59 3B KU

8 155 BHUMIKA C 360 393 415 432 835 814 3600 3249 90.25 1.9 92.15 CAT-1 OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

9 107 DEEPA N 388 409 405 391 810 837 3600 3240 90 1.78 91.78 2A OU Tumkur University

10 223 PALLAVI T S 266 261 265 279 546 537 2400 2154 89.75 1.78 91.53 3A KU

11 1 KOMALA PRIYA P 259 271 265 263 544 550 2400 2152 89.66 1.85 91.51 2A KU

12 116 RUCHITHA R 270 268 275 277 548 553 2400 2191 91.29 91.29 3A KU

13 106 H S SHARANYA 385 410 393 395 827 847 3600 3257 90.47 90.47 3A OU Tumkur University

14 62 M MANDHARA 365 420 386 387 798 822 3600 3178 88.27 1.78 90.05 GM OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

15 258 MOUNA B N 374 423 384 368 793 816 3600 3158 87.72 1.86 89.58 CAT-1 OU MCU

16 148 AKSHATHA D 244 274 266 266 544 546 2400 2140 89.16 89.16 2A NSS KU

17 46 SOUNDRAYA S 266 256 243 263 531 535 2400 2094 87.25 1.82 89.07 2A KU

18 78 SINCHANA D B 254 270 265 240 551 547 2400 2127 88.62 88.62 GM KU

19 45 CHAYA S G 251 247 257 247 542 533 2400 2077 86.54 1.74 88.28 GM NCC KU

20 196 HEGGAPPARA RANJITHA 242 252 252 259 527 543 2400 2075 86.46 1.81 88.27 ST KM / KK KU
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21 50 CHITRABHANU M 242 270 263 240 534 566 2400 2115 88.12 88.12 SC KU

22 211 M VAISHNAVI 386 405 371 382 824 887 3700 3255 87.97 87.97 CAT-1 KK OU VSK University, Ballari

23 33
GOWDA SHRUMITHA 

RUDRESH
270 266 247 252 516 517 2400 2068 86.16 1.74 87.9 3A KU

24 39 INDUSHREE S 258 272 257 248 524 509 2400 2068 86.16 1.74 87.9 2A KU

25 177 PRAVEENA G 249 266 254 256 539 544 2400 2108 87.83 87.83 2A KU

26 180 KAVYA KAMADOD 375 386 375 392 507 511 2900 2546 87.79 87.79 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

27 183 BHOOMIKA G H 252 235 260 251 533 530 2400 2061 85.88 1.7 87.57 3B KU

28 51 HARINI PRIYA S 257 264 265 244 522 549 2400 2101 87.54 87.54 SC KU

29 158 SUNANDA 223 258 258 255 543 564 2400 2101 87.54 87.54 2A KU

30 27 C G VINESHA 276 281 240 253 513 532 2400 2095 87.29 87.29 GM KU

31 43 H S SHUSHMA 237 250 268 249 524 524 2400 2052 85.5 1.76 87.26 3A KU

32 227 NAMITHA M A 339 378 380 380 550 543 3000 2570 85.66 1.51 87.17 3B OU GSC Hassan

33 222
APARNA V R

267 275 254 248 508 536 2400 2088 87 87 3A KU

34 259 N B NAVYA 371 397 379 375 794 902 3700 3218 86.97 86.97 KK OU VSK University, Ballari

35 21 KEERTHANA M 249 267 257 245 532 530 2400 2080 86.66 86.66 2A KU

36 152 BHOOMIKA H M 259 267 243 257 527 527 2400 2080 86.66 86.66 3A KU

37 26 M HONGIRANA 246 276 269 264 514 496 2400 2065 86.04 86.04 3B KU

38 166 H B BHAVANA 245 250 247 249 500 532 2400 2023 84.29 1.71 86 3B KU

39 172 PAVITHRA G O 224 253 276 268 506 528 2400 2055 85.62 85.62 3B KU

40 260 NALINA P 10 8.551 85.51 85.51 OU UAS DHARWAD

41 159 INCHARA K V 242 264 236 242 497 528 2400 2009 83.71 1.77 85.48 3A KU

42 137 BINDU M 252 265 248 260 498 527 2400 2050 85.41 85.41 2A KM KU

43 119 NANDITHA P 331 391 379 368 789 901 3700 3159 85.37 85.37 ST KK OU
VSK University, Ballari, LATST INCOME 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

44 229 RASHMI K R 310 411 382 378 751 773 3600 3005 83.47 1.8 85.27 3A OU MCU

45 69 PREETHI K P 217 255 247 249 532 504 2400 2004 83.5 1.73 85.23 3B KU

46 59 RAMYA H N 224 247 260 242 513 559 2400 2045 85.2 85.2 2A KU

47 114 G SUPRIYA 350 391 386 374 785 863 3700 3149 85.1 85.1 GM OU VSK University, Ballari

48 115 M AKHIL 362 386 394 375 761 867 3700 3145 85 85 2A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

49 239 DEEPTHI S 216 230 239 246 519 546 2400 1996 83.17 1.75 84.92 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

50 139 ARSHIYA ANJUM 270 267 248 233 496 524 2400 2038 84.91 84.91 2B KU



51 72 RANJITHA A AREPALLI 337 362 354 365 516 475 2900 2409 83.06 1.67 84.73 SC OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

52 87 SINDHU M 216 236 260 256 534 531 2400 2033 84.7 84.7 3B NCC KU

53 125 DHARESH D 346 392 387 404 738 722 3600 2989 83.02 1.66 84.68 2A OU Tumkur University

54 264 PRAJWALITHA T E 309 368 390 391 805 785 3600 3048 84.66 84.66 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

55 24 NAGASHREE D 211 236 261 242 538 543 2400 2031 84.62 84.62 3A KU

56 181
LAXMI MANJUNATHA 

KOPPAD
372 372 353 377 479 497 2900 2450 84.48 84.48 OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

57 15 ANUSHA  A S 246 247 251 215 513 513 2400 1985 82.7 1.61 84.31 3B KU

58 101 KAVITHA R VALMIKI 329 366 352 380 503 514 2900 2444 84.27 84.27 ST OU Karnataka University Dharwad

59 12 POOJA S J 259 266 257 261 471 502 2400 2016 84 84 ST KU

60 143 VINAY M 340 407 332 356 770 757 3600 2962 82.27 1.72 83.99 OBC OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

61 86 SUBRAMANYA K U 253 256 236 241 515 513 2400 2014 83.91 83.91 3A  NCC KU

62 100 NAYANAS M 212 250 270 259 496 527 2400 2014 83.91 83.91 CAT-1 NSS KU

63 40 KARTHIK T 228 241 239 234 523 504 2400 1969 82.04 1.63 83.67 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

64 138
DASHAMI G V

228 244 253 238 507 513 2400 1983 82.62
83.62

3B
KM / 

NSS
KU

65 11 MUSKAN M 226 258 244 238 526 514 2400 2006 83.58 83.58 2B NCC KU

66 190 SUFIYA NOORAIN 244 246 240 257 499 520 2400 2006 83.58 83.58 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

67 82 CHANDAN R HITTALAMANI 246 265 255 228 489 522 2400 2005 83.54 83.54 3B Sports KU
Not eligeble under sports quota, Did not 

represented KU during UG

68 257 MEGHA PATIL 343 368 343 371 457 473 2900 2355 81.2 1.8 83 ST KK OU Karnataka University Dharwad

69 77 HARSHINI M U 351 400 374 394 732 736 3600 2987 82.97 82.97 2A OU
DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, LATEST CASTE 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

70 149 VAISHNAVI D L 196 245 221 251 522 555 2400 1990 82.91 82.91 3B KU

71 60 VINDHYA M D 213 231 230 244 498 531 2400 1947 81.12 1.66 82.78 2A NCC KU

72 20 YASASWINI K V 224 255 232 221 519 533 2400 1984 82.67 82.67 3B KU

73 243 YOUSRA SHAIKH 231 247 230 256 517 502 2400 1983 82.63 82.63 2B KU

74 83 VIJETH VITTHAL GOUDA 202 240 238 243 534 522 2400 1979 82.45 82.45 CAT-1 KM KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

75 160 ANUSHA A 215 241 263 230 521 505 2400 1975 82.29 82.29 3B KU

76 189 ANUSHA T V 249 274 243 225 501 480 2400 1972 82.17 82.17 2A KM KU

77 191 SANA D 217 257 239 258 485 513 2400 1969 82.04 82.04 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

78 30 KAVANA KM 229 266 237 231 470 533 2400 1966 81.91 81.91 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

79 70 LATHEEF P 264 255 267 206 465 470 2400 1927 80.29 1.62 81.91 2B KU

80 120 GOWTHAMI N 332 365 340 378 699 771 3600 2885 80.13 1.68 81.81 GM OU Davangere University



81 206 KADDI ANJALI 313 356 364 376 809 807 3700 3025 81.75 81.75 2A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

82 80 ABHISHEK R 187 226 269 238 516 520 2400 1956 81.5 81.5 2A KU

83 198 PAVITRA AMARAVATHI 334 381 366 351 720 862 3700 3014 81.45 81.45 3B KK OU VSK University, Ballari

84 35 BHOOMIKA M 231 260 232 221 525 485 2400 1954 81.41 81.41 2A KU

85 131 SHREEJITH M S 197 221 239 255 501 501 2400 1914 79.75 1.65 81.4 ST KU

86 199 KARTHIK M 336 372 377 362 719 700 3600 2866 79.61 1.7 81.31 CAT-1 OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

87 214
HUVAKKA BHEEMAPPA 

UPPAR
294 379 350 364 475 494 2900 2356 81.24 81.24 CAT-1 OU Karnataka University Dharwad

88 44 BHOOMIKA S CHAVAN 230 228 240 262 488 501 2400 1949 81.2 81.2 3B KU

89 132 RANJANA S 228 268 225 231 482 475 2400 1909 79.54 1.59 81.13 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

90 61 RANJITHA S L 307 373 341 364 731 741 3600 2857 79.36 1.73 81.09 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

91 144 BALAJI G K 333 417 348 343 726 692 3600 2859 79.41 1.68 81.09 CAT-1 OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

92 121 DEEPA M K 341 378 333 376 693 730 3600 2851 79.19 1.68 80.87 2A OU Davangere University

93 122 HARSHITHA P 193 219 237 241 503 509 2400 1902 79.25 1.62 80.87 CAT-1 KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

94 71 AMRUTHA G S 323 379 377 350 721 755 3600 2905 80.69 80.69 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

95 210 S H GANESHA 183 215 233 228 546 527 2400 1932 80.5 80.5 CAT-1 KU Income certificate expired

96 36 CHANDINI V 220 239 231 223 478 499 2400 1890 78.75 1.67 80.42 3A KU

97 136 GAYATHRI B S 249 271 255 241 458 455 2400 1929 80.37 80.37 3B NCC KU

98 42 GURURAJ S BOSLE 217 244 189 231 514 487 2400 1882 78.41 1.66 80.07 3B NSS KU

LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED, NOT 

ELIGEBLE UNDER NSS, NSS MARKS LIST NOT 

ENCLOSED

99 151 CHAMAPANA N 200 235 243 250 507 486 2400 1921 80.04 80.04 2A KU

100 178 SHWETHA R 286 356 356 335 730 809 3600 2872 79.78 79.78 ST OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

101 104 REKHA M P 211 224 244 213 505 516 2400 1913 79.7 79.7 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

102 91 NAGAVENI M R 236 218 232 190 497 503 2400 1876 78.16 1.53 79.69 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

103 81 SURESH C 187 203 240 233 516 532 2400 1911 79.62 79.62 ST KU

104 95 ANJALI R 306 383 324 402 695 697 3600 2807 77.97 1.57 79.54 SC OU
BANGALURU UNIVERSITY, LATEST INCOME 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

105 47 NISHA K S 196 211 220 214 523 506 2400 1870 77.91 1.61 79.52 2A NCC KU

106 129 LOKESH M C 215 215 252 211 486 483 2400 1862 77.58 1.64 79.22 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

107 246 AMITH G V 332 400 324 305 712 713 3600 2786 77.38 1.63 79.01 3B OU Bangalore Univrsity 

108 14 S D CHANDANA 220 231 250 229 471 456 2400 1857 77.37 1.59 78.96 3B KU

109 185 JYOTHIKA S 212 211 241 240 469 485 2400 1858 77.42 1.54 78.96 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

110 19 CHAITHRA H S 229 246 237 216 460 503 2400 1891 78.79 78.79 3B KU



111 49 RUCHITHA M D 197 232 240 220 479 523 2400 1891 78.79 78.79 CAT-1 KU

112 52 KAVYA C N 301 352 339 320 481 486 2900 2279 78.58 78.58 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

113 145 DEVRAM DHANUSH A N 330 407 318 332 676 702 3600 2765 76.8 1.61 78.41 SC OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

114 9 BINDU C M 296 404 354 367 668 732 3600 2821 78.36 78.36 CAT-1 OU

115 89 MEGHANA M S 305 366 341 366 707 725 3600 2810 78.05 78.05 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

116 96 VIRESH HARIJANA 337 386 356 298 687 760 3700 2824 76.32 1.67 77.99 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

117 126 ANUSHA N S 274 341 318 340 686 795 3600 2754 76.5 1.46 77.96 3B OU Tumkur University

118 85 NAIK SHRI HARSH 223 247 208 224 474 483 2400 1859 77.45 77.45 2A KU

119 208 CHANDRIKA B S 201 247 229 225 475 482 2400 1859 77.45 77.45 3B KU

120 98 PAVITHRA J 180 200 232 218 512 480 2400 1822 75.91 1.52 77.43 CAT-1 KU

121 111 CHITHRASHRI H P 219 247 216 214 471 488 2400 1855 77.29 77.29 GM NSS KU

122 41 SHUSHMITHA E 229 251 205 227 443 461 2400 1816 75.66 1.62 77.28 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

123 22 INCHARA H S 203 234 237 224 472 484 2400 1854 77.25 77.25 3B KU

124 179 BHOMIKA D 320 371 330 304 660 741 3600 2726 75.72 1.51 77.24 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

125 8 RAKASHITA MS 221 218 217 210 469 481 2400 1816 75.66 1.49 77.15 3B KU

126 164 RAKSHITA RAMESH KARKAL 308 377 314 347 417 473 2900 2236 77.1 77.1 GM OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

127 84 R SHARATH KUMAR 211 249 209 224 463 491 2400 1847 76.95 76.95 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

128 75 VISHMITHA R 194 214 200 220 470 509 2400 1807 75.29 1.61 76.9 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

129 203 UJWAL GOWDA V S 218 250 216 215 443 461 2400 1803 75.12 1.62 76.74 3A NSS KU

130 123 AISHWARYA H ALLAPUR 301 349 327 323 440 476 2900 2216 76.41 76.41 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

131 156 INDU K 279 375 289 349 698 705 3600 2695 74.86 1.55 76.41 ST OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

132 231 DEVENDRANAIK KAREKAL 287 374 375 342 663 783 3700 2824 76.32 76.32 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

133 124
ANITA PARAMESHAPPA 

DANAPPANAVAR
307 362 310 319 439 475 2900 2212 76.27 76.27 3B OU Karnataka University Dharwad

134 65 SHRIPRIYA S SAPARE 205 246 237 210 476 456 2400 1830 76.25 76.25 GM KU

135 241 GOWDA JYOTI LINGARAJ 328 384 334 318 455 464 3000 2283 76.1 76.1 3A OU GSC Hassan

136 146 VANI J S 190 218 208 232 486 490 2400 1824 76 76 3B KM KU

137 153 CHITRA C 201 238 230 216 461 477 2400 1823 75.95 75.95 ST KM KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

138 193 DARSHAN N 290 357 329 341 675 684 3600 2676 74.33 1.6 75.93 SC OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

139 256 MANJULA M R 311 359 296 373 684 656 3600 2679 74.41 1.47 75.88 ST OU

140 200 SUSHMA KAREGOWDRA 287 289 361 363 700 730 3600 2730 75.83 75.83 3B KM / KK OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

141 73 SHASHANK T M 165 198 218 224 472 505 2400 1782 74.25 1.56 75.81 2A KU

142 175 PRATIKSHA H L 350 416 203 252 506 544 3000 2271 75.7 75.7 2A KU



143 186 TEJASHWINI M HAVANUR 306 364 318 313 449 444 2900 2194 75.66 75.66 CAT-1 OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

144 163 ANNAPURNA S M 174 217 230 222 469 501 2400 1813 75.54 75.54 3B KU

145 233 ANUSHREE M S 268 375 346 336 703 685 3600 2713 75.36 75.36 3A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

146 165 BHAVYA S 305 384 333 322 397 444 2900 2185 75.34 75.34 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

147 135 AARON.X.FERNANDES 275 336 321 339 409 458 2900 2138 73.72 1.56 75.28 3B OU Karnataka University Dharwad

148 133 PREETHI S 187 215 219 213 495 474 2400 1803 75.12 75.12 3A KU

149 68 VIKASPRASAD G R 190 226 225 231 459 470 2400 1801 75.04 75.04 3B KU

150 255 MADANAMOHANA K S 292 351 318 391 629 660 3600 2641 73.36 1.48 74.84 SC OU Bangalore Univrsity 

151 53 TARA V BALAGAVI 293 345 322 324 424 461 2900 2169 74.79 74.79 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

152 209 DHANUSH KUMAR K 290 339 285 385 641 699 3600 2639 73.3 1.49 74.79 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

153 130 YASHWANTH S Y 190 208 221 218 472 449 2400 1758 73.35 1.51 74.76 2A KU

154 212 PUNEET K S 691 695 330 351 342 282 3600 2691 74.75 74.75 2A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

155 187 SHAILA K NINGAJJANAVAR 281 341 342 338 414 453 2900 2169 74.71 74.71 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

156 63 M NEHA 290 374 319 333 656 785 3700 2757 74.51 74.51 CAT-1 KK OU
VSK University, Ballari, LATST CAST 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

157 162 MONIKA B 274 363 314 306 694 670 3600 2621 72.8 1.57 74.37 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

158 194 BINDU K N 171 209 213 220 477 493 2400 1783 74.29 74.29 2A KU

159 270 TALAVARA PRIYANKA 293 355 328 307 666 798 3700 2747 74.24 74.24 ST OU VSK University, Ballari

160 109 NIKHIL KUMAR K R 192 212 223 218 458 476 2400 1779 74.12 74.12 CAT-1 KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

161 103 HEMANTH G N 169 207 237 200 489 476 2400 1778 74.08 74.08 CAT-1 NCC KU

162 192 DYAMARAJ M P 285 356 332 308 640 683 3600 2604 72.33 1.55 73.88 SC OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

163 197 ANUSHA R K 266 338 310 345 686 713 3600 2658 73.83 73.83 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

164 99 SANJAY K B 294 363 305 332 406 441 2900 2141 73.82 73.82 SC OU Karnataka University Dharwad

165 31 GAGANA D Y 202 232 220 204 447 466 2400 1771 73.79 73.79 2A NSS KU

166 207 M JYOTHIKA 275 352 348 271 673 808 3700 2727 73.7 73.7 ST KK OU
VSK University, Ballari, LATST CAST 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

167 242 N ANJUM 209 246 201 211 449 449 2400 1765 73.54 73.54 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

168 272 SAHANA C M 272 344 340 303 692 768 3700 2719 73.48 73.48 GM OU VSK University, Ballari

169 245
AMITH CHIKKAPPA LAMANI

282 342 319 367 630 705 3600 2645 73.47 73.47 SC OU Karnataka University Dharwad

170 113 K MANOJ KUMAR 276 351 350 334 648 755 3700 2714 73.35 73.35 3B KK OU VSK University, Ballari

171 240 POOJASHREE M C 272 336 309 366 696 660 3600 2639 73.31 73.31 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

172 23 NAVYATHA R H 180 201 225 209 478 461 2400 1754 73.08 73.08 ST KU



173 54 ADARSH S 214 234 195 203 428 480 2400 1754 73.08 73.08 CAT-1 KU

174 90 NAYANA L 253 349 316 353 648 699 3600 2618 72.72 72.72 CAT-1 OU
DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, LATEST CASTE 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

175 94 HARSHITHA P G 280 334 319 295 695 768 3700 2691 72.72 72.72 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

176 112 K MONIKA 297 290 334 296 667 801 3700 2685 72.56 72.56 3A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

177 92 APOORVA S D 182 205 205 223 448 473 2400 1736 72.33 72.33 GM NSS KU

178 48 DEEKSHITHA D 218 226 213 189 409 440 2400 1695 70.62 1.48 72.1 SC NSS KU

179 195 SWATHI V N 214 230 197 196 430 460 2400 1727 71.96 71.96 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

180 184 RAVEESHA D 180 180 190 196 460 486 2400 1692 70.5 1.43 71.93 2A KM KU

181 220 SANJANA C M 237 356 296 324 683 678 3600 2574 71.5 71.5 2A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

182 76 MUSKAN BANU 186 205 194 206 418 468 2400 1677 69.87 1.44 71.31 2B KU

183 3 ANUSHA MG 261 321 320 350 616 699 3600 2567 71.3 71.3 3B OU

184 66 SHRINIVASA D Y 196 220 197 209 452 433 2400 1707 71.12 71.12 2A KM KU

185 2 ANJALI DN 288 321 320 351 608 666 3600 2554 70.94 70.9 3B KK OU

186 213 KIRAN GUDDAPPA 

KODIHALLI

270 342 292 339 399 413 2900 2055 70.86 70.86 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

187 102 D M SINDHU 271 313 319 324 635 749 3700 2611 70.56 70.56 3B OU VSK University, Ballari

188 154 APOORVA K 186 227 201 209 438 432 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 SC KM KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

189 141
BABU NAIK C K

171 209 163 221 449 442 2400 1655 68.95 1.41 70.36 SC
KM / 

NCC
KU

190 7 BHAVANA S M 210 240 198 198 417 423 2400 1686 70.25 70.25 2A KU

191 267 SWASTHIK D M 278 371 296 281 612 637 3600 2475 68.75 1.48 70.23 OU Bangalore Univrsity 

192 248 D CHAITHRA 196 217 208 208 436 415 2400 1680 70 70 3B KU

193 161 KEERTHANA M B 216 216 198 196 382 435 2400 1643 68.46 1.46 69.92 2A KU

194 64 SWATHI D S 180 205 181 208 444 460 2400 1678 69.91 69.91 ST KM KU

195 105 MALA G 196 218 196 182 440 442 2400 1674 69.75 69.75 3B KU

196 182 RAKSHITHA A M 184 192 189 197 437 438 2400 1637 68.21 1.43 69.64 ST KU

197 88 NAVYA R 279 369 272 301 636 639 3600 2496 69.33 69.33 ST OU
DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, LATEST INCOME 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

198 118 KOUSHALYA M 202 214 221 192 400 398 2400 1627 67.79 1.45 69.24 SC KU LATST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

199 93 KAVITHA H B 172 240 186 179 280 293 2000 1350 67.5 1.47 68.97 3B OU Maharanis, Mys

200 29 SHEETHAL B S 175 204 194 207 421 454 2400 1655 68.96 68.96 3B NSS KU

201 55 ADITYA V NAIK 189 209 183 195 440 439 2400 1655 68.95 68.95 SC KU

202 110 ASHWINI S C 161 173 193 219 421 486 2400 1653 68.87 68.87 3B KU



203 108 VINOD K J 169 182 201 189 437 472 2400 1650 68.75 68.75 CAT-1 KU

204 34 SNEHA R M 169 199 209 221 441 410 2400 1649 68.7 68.7 3B KU

205 249 DARSHAN RAM B R 266 347 319 278 602 608 3600 2420 67.22 1.38 68.6 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

206 28 ARUNDHATHI R 184 216 206 199 415 425 2400 1645 68.54 68.54 ST KU

207 18 PRIYANKA B 201 213 201 177 421 398 2400 1611 67.12 1.35 68.47 3B KU

208 6 G R KIRAN 209 242 172 214 393 413 2400 1643 68.45 68.45 3A KU

209 117 ABHISHEK GOUDA V S 171 198 205 209 430 430 2400 1643 68.45 68.45 3B
KM / 

NSS
KU

210 205 FASEEHANAHEEN 263 312 308 382 572 609 3600 2446 67.94 67.94 2B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

211 134 SAMPIKA C 167 184 191 246 392 448 2400 1628 67.83 67.83 SC KU

212 268 SWATHI Y 183 226 189 195 496 419 2400 1628 67.83 67.83 3B NCC KU

213 4 PREETHI K M P 147 166 206 200 446 462 2400 1627 67.79 67.79 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

214 17 SUCHUITHRA MG 193 219 180 188 418 428 2400 1626 67.75 67.75 3B KU

215 16 DEEPIKA H V 199 204 190 196 395 434 2400 1618 67.41 67.41 3B KU

216 171 RAKSHITHA R 163 183 187 197 433 452 2400 1615 67.29 67.29 SC KU

217 74 DIVYA Y 173 194 178 188 411 436 2400 1580 65.83 1.36 67.19 3A KU

218 226 THEJASHWINI P 178 192 187 180 427 413 2400 1577 65.71 1.47 67.18 2A KU

219 140 ARUNKUMARA V P 181 201 154 184 423 436 2400 1579 65.79 1.34 67.16 SC KM / KK KU

220 204 GANAVI S 261 242 258 235 499 563 3600 2058 67.16 67.16 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

221 67 ROHAN S G 186 167 199 198 397 463 2400 1610 67.08 67.08 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

222 128 MANJUNATHA S R 280 323 317 280 595 687 3700 2482 67.08 67.08 CAT-1 OU VSK University, Ballari

223 217 K SOUMYA 272 297 266 348 509 780 3700 2472 66.81 66.81 KK OU VSK University, Bellari

224 56 VISHAL GAGAN SASLAR 181 208 208 194 397 409 2400 1597 66.54 66.54 3B KU

225 25 RAMYA P 166 202 191 190 416 424 2400 1589 66.2 66.2 2A KU

226 168 KEERTHANA N B 152 185 209 194 425 410 2400 1575 65.62 65.62 3B KU

227 57 VIVEK S C 180 222 202 184 379 406 2400 1573 65.54 65.54 3B KU

228 157 ANANYA B  203 227 187 167 361 387 2400 1532 63.83 1.26 65.09 SC KU

229 201 PRAMOD P N 195 175 188 197 394 407 2400 1556 64.83 64.83 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

230 32 SINCHANA S M 174 200 180 196 370 425 2400 1545 64.37 64.37 CAT-1 KU

231 58 CHANDAN S 162 195 210 190 367 415 2400 1539 64.12 64.12 3B KU

232 147 YASHAS S 163 173 154 203 398 446 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 3A KU

233 236 T C VARUN RAJ 179 213 170 196 362 417 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

234 169 THANMAY KUMAR P S 190 195 178 179 374 389 2400 1505 62.7 1.33 64.03 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

235 234 S P DHARANI 298 299 301 254 595 621 3700 2368 64 64 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari
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Department of Biotechnology, 

Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2023- 2024

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST - KU

I II III IV V VI 
MAX 

MARKS

1 13 UMA M SHIRAHATTI 278 274 284 281 561 573 2400 2251 93.79 1.87 95.66 3B KU

2 79 SRUSTI R 263 270 288 288 587 589 2400 2285 95.2 95.2 GM EQ KU University Employee Quota

3 150 SURAKSHA B G 275 279 291 280 549 577 2400 2251 93.79 93.79 CAT-1 KU

4 10 MANASA AM 260 282 282 270 573 560 2400 2227 92.79 92.79 3B KU

5 97 PRAGATHI R SHETTY 254 263 270 269 567 557 2400 2180 90.83 1.76 92.59 3B KU

6 223 PALLAVI T S 266 261 265 279 546 537 2400 2154 89.75 1.78 91.53 3A KU

7 1 KOMALA PRIYA P 259 271 265 263 544 550 2400 2152 89.66 1.85 91.51 2A KU

8 116 RUCHITHA R 270 268 275 277 548 553 2400 2191 91.29 91.29 3A KU

9 148 AKSHATHA D 244 274 266 266 544 546 2400 2140 89.16 89.16 2A NSS KU

10 46 SOUNDRAYA S 266 256 243 263 531 535 2400 2094 87.25 1.82 89.07 2A KU

11 78 SINCHANA D B 254 270 265 240 551 547 2400 2127 88.62 88.62 GM KU

12 45 CHAYA S G 251 247 257 247 542 533 2400 2077 86.54 1.74 88.28 GM NCC KU

13 196 HEGGAPPARA RANJITHA 242 252 252 259 527 543 2400 2075 86.46 1.81 88.27 ST KM / KK KU

14 50 CHITRABHANU M 242 270 263 240 534 566 2400 2115 88.12 88.12 SC KU

15
33

GOWDA SHRUMITHA 

RUDRESH
270 266 247 252 516 517 2400 2068 86.16 1.74 87.9 3A KU

16 39 INDUSHREE S 258 272 257 248 524 509 2400 2068 86.16 1.74 87.9 2A KU

17 177 PRAVEENA G 249 266 254 256 539 544 2400 2108 87.83 87.83 2A KU

18 183 BHOOMIKA G H 252 235 260 251 533 530 2400 2061 85.88 1.7 87.57 3B KU

19 51 HARINI PRIYA S 257 264 265 244 522 549 2400 2101 87.54 87.54 SC KU

20 158 SUNANDA 223 258 258 255 543 564 2400 2101 87.54 87.54 2A KU

        Kuvempu                 University

Sl. 

No.

APP 

NO.
NAME

Semester

TOTAL %

ATT

EMP

TS

REMARKS

DEDU

CTIO

N %

ADD 

BT 

2%

Final 

%
CAT 

SPl. 

CAT

UNIVERSI

TY



21 27 C G VINESHA 276 281 240 253 513 532 2400 2095 87.29 87.29 GM KU

22 43 H S SHUSHMA 237 250 268 249 524 524 2400 2052 85.5 1.76 87.26 3A KU

23 222 APARNA V R 267 275 254 248 508 536 2400 2088 87 87 3A KU

24 21 KEERTHANA M 249 267 257 245 532 530 2400 2080 86.66 86.66 2A KU

25 152 BHOOMIKA H M 259 267 243 257 527 527 2400 2080 86.66 86.66 3A KU

26 26 M HONGIRANA 246 276 269 264 514 496 2400 2065 86.04 86.04 3B KU

27 166 H B BHAVANA 245 250 247 249 500 532 2400 2023 84.29 1.71 86 3B KU

28 172 PAVITHRA G O 224 253 276 268 506 528 2400 2055 85.62 85.62 3B KU

29 159 INCHARA K V 242 264 236 242 497 528 2400 2009 83.71 1.77 85.48 3A KU

30 137 BINDU M 252 265 248 260 498 527 2400 2050 85.41 85.41 2A KM KU

31 69 PREETHI K P 217 255 247 249 532 504 2400 2004 83.5 1.73 85.23 3B KU

32 59 RAMYA H N 224 247 260 242 513 559 2400 2045 85.2 85.2 2A KU

33 239 DEEPTHI S 216 230 239 246 519 546 2400 1996 83.17 1.75 84.92 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

34 139 ARSHIYA ANJUM 270 267 248 233 496 524 2400 2038 84.91 84.91 2B KU

35 87 SINDHU M 216 236 260 256 534 531 2400 2033 84.7 84.7 3B NCC KU

36 24 NAGASHREE D 211 236 261 242 538 543 2400 2031 84.62 84.62 3A KU

37 15 ANUSHA  A S 246 247 251 215 513 513 2400 1985 82.7 1.61 84.31 3B KU

38 12 POOJA S J 259 266 257 261 471 502 2400 2016 84 84 ST KU

39 86 SUBRAMANYA K U 253 256 236 241 515 513 2400 2014 83.91 83.91 3A  NCC KU

40 100 NAYANA S M 212 250 270 259 496 527 2400 2014 83.91 83.91 CAT-1 NSS KU

41 40 KARTHIK T 228 241 239 234 523 504 2400 1969 82.04 1.63 83.67 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

42 138 DASHAMI G V 228 244 253 238 507 513 2400 1983 82.62 83.62 3B
KM / 

NSS
KU

43 11 MUSKAN M 226 258 244 238 526 514 2400 2006 83.58 83.58 2B NCC KU

44 190 SUFIYA NOORAIN 244 246 240 257 499 520 2400 2006 83.58 83.58 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

45 82 CHANDAN R HITTALAMANI 246 265 255 228 489 522 2400 2005 83.54 83.54 3B Sports KU
Not eligeble under sports quota, Did not 

represented KU during UG

46 149 VAISHNAVI D L 196 245 221 251 522 555 2400 1990 82.91 82.91 3B KU

47 60 VINDHYA M D 213 231 230 244 498 531 2400 1947 81.12 1.66 82.78 2A NCC KU

48 20 YASASWINI K V 224 255 232 221 519 533 2400 1984 82.67 82.67 3B KU

49 243 YOUSRA SHAIKH 231 247 230 256 517 502 2400 1983 82.63 82.63 2B KU

50 83 VIJETH VITTHAL GOUDA 202 240 238 243 534 522 2400 1979 82.45 82.45 CAT-1 KM KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

51 160 ANUSHA A 215 241 263 230 521 505 2400 1975 82.29 82.29 3B KU

52 189 ANUSHA T V 249 274 243 225 501 480 2400 1972 82.17 82.17 2A KM KU



53 191 SANA D 217 257 239 258 485 513 2400 1969 82.04 82.04 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

54 30 KAVANA KM 229 266 237 231 470 533 2400 1966 81.91 81.91 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

55 70 LATHEEF P 264 255 267 206 465 470 2400 1927 80.29 1.62 81.91 2B KU

56 80 ABHISHEK R 187 226 269 238 516 520 2400 1956 81.5 81.5 2A KU

57 35 BHOOMIKA M 231 260 232 221 525 485 2400 1954 81.41 81.41 2A KU

58 131 SHREEJITH M S 197 221 239 255 501 501 2400 1914 79.75 1.65 81.4 ST KU

59 44 BHOOMIKA S CHAVAN 230 228 240 262 488 501 2400 1949 81.2 81.2 3B KU

60 132 RANJANA S 228 268 225 231 482 475 2400 1909 79.54 1.59 81.13 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

61 122 HARSHITHA P 193 219 237 241 503 509 2400 1902 79.25 1.62 80.87 CAT-1 KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

62 210 S H GANESHA 183 215 233 228 546 527 2400 1932 80.5 80.5 CAT-1 KU Income certificate expired

63 36 CHANDINI V 220 239 231 223 478 499 2400 1890 78.75 1.67 80.42 3A KU

64 136 GAYATHRI B S 249 271 255 241 458 455 2400 1929 80.37 80.37 3B NCC KU

65 42 GURURAJ S BOSLE 217 244 189 231 514 487 2400 1882 78.41 1.66 80.07 3B NSS KU

LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED, NOT 

ELIGEBLE UNDER NSS, NSS MARKS LIST NOT 

ENCLOSED

66 151 CHAMAPANA N 200 235 243 250 507 486 2400 1921 80.04 80.04 2A KU

67 104 REKHA M P 211 224 244 213 505 516 2400 1913 79.7 79.7 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

68 91 NAGAVENI M R 236 218 232 190 497 503 2400 1876 78.16 1.53 79.69 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

69 81 SURESH C 187 203 240 233 516 532 2400 1911 79.62 79.62 ST KU

70 47 NISHA K S 196 211 220 214 523 506 2400 1870 77.91 1.61 79.52 2A NCC KU

71 129 LOKESH M C 215 215 252 211 486 483 2400 1862 77.58 1.64 79.22 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

72 14 S D CHANDANA 220 231 250 229 471 456 2400 1857 77.37 1.59 78.96 3B KU

73 185 JYOTHIKA S 212 211 241 240 469 485 2400 1858 77.42 1.54 78.96 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

74 19 CHAITHRA H S 229 246 237 216 460 503 2400 1891 78.79 78.79 3B KU

75 49 RUCHITHA M D 197 232 240 220 479 523 2400 1891 78.79 78.79 CAT-1 KU

76 85 NAIK SHRI HARSH 223 247 208 224 474 483 2400 1859 77.45 77.45 2A KU

77 208 CHANDRIKA B S 201 247 229 225 475 482 2400 1859 77.45 77.45 3B KU

78 98 PAVITHRA J 180 200 232 218 512 480 2400 1822 75.91 1.52 77.43 CAT-1 KU

79 111 CHITHRASHRI H P 219 247 216 214 471 488 2400 1855 77.29 77.29 GM NSS KU

80 41 SHUSHMITHA E 229 251 205 227 443 461 2400 1816 75.66 1.62 77.28 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

81 22 INCHARA H S 203 234 237 224 472 484 2400 1854 77.25 77.25 3B KU

82 8 RAKASHITA MS 221 218 217 210 469 481 2400 1816 75.66 1.49 77.15 3B KU

83 84 R SHARATH KUMAR 211 249 209 224 463 491 2400 1847 76.95 76.95 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

84 75 VISHMITHA R 194 214 200 220 470 509 2400 1807 75.29 1.61 76.9 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED



85 203 UJWAL GOWDA V S 218 250 216 215 443 461 2400 1803 75.12 1.62 76.74 3A NSS KU

86 65 SHRIPRIYA S SAPARE 205 246 237 210 476 456 2400 1830 76.25 76.25 GM KU

87 146 VANI J S 190 218 208 232 486 490 2400 1824 76 76 3B KM KU

88 153 CHITRA C 201 238 230 216 461 477 2400 1823 75.95 75.95 ST KM KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

89 73 SHASHANK T M 165 198 218 224 472 505 2400 1782 74.25 1.56 75.81 2A KU

90 175 PRATIKSHA H L 350 416 203 252 506 544 3000 2271 75.7 75.7 2A KU

91 163 ANNAPURNA S M 174 217 230 222 469 501 2400 1813 75.54 75.54 3B KU

92 133 PREETHI S 187 215 219 213 495 474 2400 1803 75.12 75.12 3A KU

93 68 VIKASPRASAD G R 190 226 225 231 459 470 2400 1801 75.04 75.04 3B KU

94 130 YASHWANTH S Y 190 208 221 218 472 449 2400 1758 73.35 1.51 74.76 2A KU

95 194 BINDU K N 171 209 213 220 477 493 2400 1783 74.29 74.29 2A KU

96 109 NIKHIL KUMAR K R 192 212 223 218 458 476 2400 1779 74.12 74.12 CAT-1 KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

97 103 HEMANTH G N 169 207 237 200 489 476 2400 1778 74.08 74.08 CAT-1 NCC KU

98 31 GAGANA D Y 202 232 220 204 447 466 2400 1771 73.79 73.79 2A NSS KU

99 242 N ANJUM 209 246 201 211 449 449 2400 1765 73.54 73.54 2B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

100 23 NAVYATHA R H 180 201 225 209 478 461 2400 1754 73.08 73.08 ST KU

101 54 ADARSH S 214 234 195 203 428 480 2400 1754 73.08 73.08 CAT-1 KU

102 92 APOORVA S D 182 205 205 223 448 473 2400 1736 72.33 72.33 GM NSS KU

103 48 DEEKSHITHA D 218 226 213 189 409 440 2400 1695 70.62 1.48 72.1 SC NSS KU

104 195 SWATHI V N 214 230 197 196 430 460 2400 1727 71.96 71.96 3A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

105 184 RAVEESHA D 180 180 190 196 460 486 2400 1692 70.5 1.43 71.93 2A KM KU

106 76 MUSKAN BANU 186 205 194 206 418 468 2400 1677 69.87 1.44 71.31 2B KU

107 66 SHRINIVASA D Y 196 220 197 209 452 433 2400 1707 71.12 71.12 2A KM KU

108 154 APOORVA K 186 227 201 209 438 432 2400 1693 70.54 70.54 SC KM KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

109 141 BABU NAIK C K 171 209 163 221 449 442 2400 1655 68.95 1.41 70.36 SC
KM / 

NCC
KU

110 7 BHAVANA S M 210 240 198 198 417 423 2400 1686 70.25 70.25 2A KU

111 248 D CHAITHRA 196 217 208 208 436 415 2400 1680 70 70 3B KU

112 161 KEERTHANA M B 216 216 198 196 382 435 2400 1643 68.46 1.46 69.92 2A KU

113 64 SWATHI D S 180 205 181 208 444 460 2400 1678 69.91 69.91 ST KM KU

114 105 MALA G 196 218 196 182 440 442 2400 1674 69.75 69.75 3B KU

115 182 RAKSHITHA A M 184 192 189 197 437 438 2400 1637 68.21 1.43 69.64 ST KU

116 118 KOUSHALYA M 202 214 221 192 400 398 2400 1627 67.79 1.45 69.24 SC KU LATST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

117 29 SHEETHAL B S 175 204 194 207 421 454 2400 1655 68.96 68.96 3B NSS KU



118 55 ADITYA V NAIK 189 209 183 195 440 439 2400 1655 68.95 68.95 SC KU

119 110 ASHWINI S C 161 173 193 219 421 486 2400 1653 68.87 68.87 3B KU

120 108 VINOD K J 169 182 201 189 437 472 2400 1650 68.75 68.75 CAT-1 KU

121 34 SNEHA R M 169 199 209 221 441 410 2400 1649 68.7 68.7 3B KU

122 28 ARUNDHATHI R 184 216 206 199 415 425 2400 1645 68.54 68.54 ST KU

123 18 PRIYANKA B 201 213 201 177 421 398 2400 1611 67.12 1.35 68.47 3B KU

124 6 G R KIRAN 209 242 172 214 393 413 2400 1643 68.45 68.45 3A KU

125 117 ABHISHEK GOUDA V S 171 198 205 209 430 430 2400 1643 68.45 68.45 3B
KM / 

NSS
KU

126 134 SAMPIKA C 167 184 191 246 392 448 2400 1628 67.83 67.83 SC KU

127 268 SWATHI Y 183 226 189 195 496 419 2400 1628 67.83 67.83 3B NCC KU

128 4 PREETHI K M P 147 166 206 200 446 462 2400 1627 67.79 67.79 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

129 17 SUCHUITHRA MG 193 219 180 188 418 428 2400 1626 67.75 67.75 3B KU

130 16 DEEPIKA H V 199 204 190 196 395 434 2400 1618 67.41 67.41 3B KU

131 171 RAKSHITHA R 163 183 187 197 433 452 2400 1615 67.29 67.29 SC KU

132 74 DIVYA Y 173 194 178 188 411 436 2400 1580 65.83 1.36 67.19 3A KU

133 226 THEJASHWINI P 178 192 187 180 427 413 2400 1577 65.71 1.47 67.18 2A KU

134 140 ARUNKUMARA V P 181 201 154 184 423 436 2400 1579 65.79 1.34 67.16 SC KM / KK KU

135 67 ROHAN S G 186 167 199 198 397 463 2400 1610 67.08 67.08 2A KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED

136 56 VISHAL GAGAN SASLAR 181 208 208 194 397 409 2400 1597 66.54 66.54 3B KU

137 25 RAMYA P 166 202 191 190 416 424 2400 1589 66.2 66.2 2A KU

138 168 KEERTHANA N B 152 185 209 194 425 410 2400 1575 65.62 65.62 3B KU

139 57 VIVEK S C 180 222 202 184 379 406 2400 1573 65.54 65.54 3B KU

140 157 ANANYA B  203 227 187 167 361 387 2400 1532 63.83 1.26 65.09 SC KU

141 201 PRAMOD P N 195 175 188 197 394 407 2400 1556 64.83 64.83 3B KU LATEST CASTE CERTIFICATE NEEDED 

142 32 SINCHANA S M 174 200 180 196 370 425 2400 1545 64.37 64.37 CAT-1 KU

143 58 CHANDAN S 162 195 210 190 367 415 2400 1539 64.12 64.12 3B KU

144 147 YASHAS S 163 173 154 203 398 446 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 3A KU

145 236 T C VARUN RAJ 179 213 170 196 362 417 2400 1537 64.04 64.04 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

146 169 THANMAY KUMAR P S 190 195 178 179 374 389 2400 1505 62.7 1.33 64.03 SC KU LATEST INCOME CERTIFICATE NEEDED

147 221 SUMANTH H 175 192 193 202 371 360 2400 1493 62.21 1.33 63.54 2A KU LATEST CAST CERTIFICATE NEEDED

148 37 ABU TALHA C A 162 174 184 195 381 425 2400 1521 63.37 63.37 2B KU

149 142 PRIYANKA T P 187 189 174 201 373 372 2400 1496 62.33 62.33 2A KU

150 228 PUNNET NAIK 176 177 225 236 352 375 2400 1541 64.21 1 3 61.21 SC KM KU





Department of Biotechnology, 

Jnana Sahyadri Campus, Shankaraghatta

ADMISSION TO M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY : 2023- 2024

CONSOLIDATED MERIT LIST - OU

I II III IV V VI 
MAX 

MARKS

1 170 BHUVANA V N 444 438 433 426 859 838 3600 3438 95.5 1.95 97.45 3A OU
MAHARANI CLUSTER UNIVERSITY, 

BANGALORE

2 266 SHARMILA V C 399 423 422 425 833 851 3600 3353 93.13 93.13 3B OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

3 155 BHUMIKA C 360 393 415 432 835 814 3600 3249 90.25 1.9 92.15 CAT-1 OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

4 107 DEEPA N 388 409 405 391 810 837 3600 3240 90 1.78 91.78 2A OU Tumkur University

5 106 H S SHARANYA 385 410 393 395 827 847 3600 3257 90.47 90.47 3A OU Tumkur University

6 62 M MANDHARA 365 420 386 387 798 822 3600 3178 88.27 1.78 90.05 GM OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

7 258 MOUNA B N 374 423 384 368 793 816 3600 3158 87.72 1.86 89.58 CAT-1 OU MCU

8 211 M VAISHNAVI 386 405 371 382 824 887 3700 3255 87.97 87.97 CAT-1 KK OU VSK University, Ballari

9 180 KAVYA KAMADOD 375 386 375 392 507 511 2900 2546 87.79 87.79 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

10 227 NAMITHA M A 339 378 380 380 550 543 3000 2570 85.66 1.51 87.17 3B OU GSC Hassan

11 259 N B NAVYA 371 397 379 375 794 902 3700 3218 86.97 86.97 KK OU VSK University, Ballari

12 260 NALINA P 10 8.551 85.51 85.51 OU UAS DHARWAD

13
119 NANDITHA P 331 391 379 368 789 901 3700 3159 85.37 85.37 ST KK OU

VSK University, Ballari, LATST INCOME 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

14 229 RASHMI K R 310 411 382 378 751 773 3600 3005 83.47 1.8 85.27 3A OU MCU

15 114 G SUPRIYA 350 391 386 374 785 863 3700 3149 85.1 85.1 GM OU VSK University, Ballari

16 115 M AKHIL 362 386 394 375 761 867 3700 3145 85 85 2A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

17 72 RANJITHA A AREPALLI 337 362 354 365 516 475 2900 2409 83.06 1.67 84.73 SC OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

18 125 DHARESH D 346 392 387 404 738 722 3600 2989 83.02 1.66 84.68 2A OU Tumkur University

19 264 PRAJWALITHA T E 309 368 390 391 805 785 3600 3048 84.66 84.66 OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY
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20 181
LAXMI MANJUNATHA 

KOPPAD
372 372 353 377 479 497 2900 2450 84.48 84.48 OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

21 101 KAVITHA R VALMIKI 329 366 352 380 503 514 2900 2444 84.27 84.27 ST OU Karnataka University Dharwad

22 143 VINAY M 340 407 332 356 770 757 3600 2962 82.27 1.72 83.99 OBC OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

23 257 MEGHA PATIL 343 368 343 371 457 473 2900 2355 81.2 1.8 83 ST KK OU Karnataka University Dharwad

24 77 HARSHINI M U 351 400 374 394 732 736 3600 2987 82.97 82.97 2A OU
DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, LATEST CASTE 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

25 120 GOWTHAMI N 332 365 340 378 699 771 3600 2885 80.13 1.68 81.81 GM OU Davangere University

26 206 KADDI ANJALI 313 356 364 376 809 807 3700 3025 81.75 81.75 2A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

27 198 PAVITRA AMARAVATHI 334 381 366 351 720 862 3700 3014 81.45 81.45 3B KK OU VSK University, Ballari

28 199 KARTHIK M 336 372 377 362 719 700 3600 2866 79.61 1.7 81.31 CAT-1 OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

29 214
HUVAKKA BHEEMAPPA 

UPPAR
294 379 350 364 475 494 2900 2356 81.24 81.24 CAT-1 OU Karnataka University Dharwad

30 61 RANJITHA S L 307 373 341 364 731 741 3600 2857 79.36 1.73 81.09 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

31 144 BALAJI G K 333 417 348 343 726 692 3600 2859 79.41 1.68 81.09 CAT-1 OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

32 121 DEEPA M K 341 378 333 376 693 730 3600 2851 79.19 1.68 80.87 2A OU Davangere University

33 71 AMRUTHA G S 323 379 377 350 721 755 3600 2905 80.69 80.69 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

34 178 SHWETHA R 286 356 356 335 730 809 3600 2872 79.78 79.78 ST OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

35 95 ANJALI R 306 383 324 402 695 697 3600 2807 77.97 1.57 79.54 SC OU
BANGALURU UNIVERSITY, LATEST INCOME 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

36 246 AMITH G V 332 400 324 305 712 713 3600 2786 77.38 1.63 79.01 3B OU Bangalore Univrsity 

37 52 KAVYA C N 301 352 339 320 481 486 2900 2279 78.58 78.58 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

38 145 DEVRAM DHANUSH A N 330 407 318 332 676 702 3600 2765 76.8 1.61 78.41 SC OU BANGALURU CITY UNIVERSITY

39 9 BINDU C M 296 404 354 367 668 732 3600 2821 78.36 78.36 CAT-1 OU

40 89 MEGHANA M S 305 366 341 366 707 725 3600 2810 78.05 78.05 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

41 96 VIRESH HARIJANA 337 386 356 298 687 760 3700 2824 76.32 1.67 77.99 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

42 126 ANUSHA N S 274 341 318 340 686 795 3600 2754 76.5 1.46 77.96 3B OU Tumkur University

43 179 BHOMIKA D 320 371 330 304 660 741 3600 2726 75.72 1.51 77.24 SC OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

44 164 RAKSHITA RAMESH KARKAL 308 377 314 347 417 473 2900 2236 77.1 77.1 GM OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

45 123 AISHWARYA H ALLAPUR 301 349 327 323 440 476 2900 2216 76.41 76.41 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

46 156 INDU K 279 375 289 349 698 705 3600 2695 74.86 1.55 76.41 ST OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

47 231 DEVENDRANAIK KAREKAL 287 374 375 342 663 783 3700 2824 76.32 76.32 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

48 124
ANITA PARAMESHAPPA 

DANAPPANAVAR
307 362 310 319 439 475 2900 2212 76.27 76.27 3B OU Karnataka University Dharwad



49 241 GOWDA JYOTI LINGARAJ 328 384 334 318 455 464 3000 2283 76.1 76.1 3A OU GSC Hassan

50 193 DARSHAN N 290 357 329 341 675 684 3600 2676 74.33 1.6 75.93 SC OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

51 256 MANJULA M R 311 359 296 373 684 656 3600 2679 74.41 1.47 75.88 ST OU

52 200 SUSHMA KAREGOWDRA 287 289 361 363 700 730 3600 2730 75.83 75.83 3B KM / KK OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

53 186 TEJASHWINI M HAVANUR 306 364 318 313 449 444 2900 2194 75.66 75.66 CAT-1 OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

54 233 ANUSHREE M S 268 375 346 336 703 685 3600 2713 75.36 75.36 3A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

55 165 BHAVYA S 305 384 333 322 397 444 2900 2185 75.34 75.34 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

56 135 AARON.X.FERNANDES 275 336 321 339 409 458 2900 2138 73.72 1.56 75.28 3B OU Karnataka University Dharwad

57 255 MADANAMOHANA K S 292 351 318 391 629 660 3600 2641 73.36 1.48 74.84 SC OU Bangalore Univrsity 

58 53 TARA V BALAGAVI 293 345 322 324 424 461 2900 2169 74.79 74.79 2A OU Karnataka University Dharwad

59 209 DHANUSH KUMAR K 290 339 285 385 641 699 3600 2639 73.3 1.49 74.79 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

60 212 PUNEET K S 691 695 330 351 342 282 3600 2691 74.75 74.75 2A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

61 187 SHAILA K NINGAJJANAVAR 281 341 342 338 414 453 2900 2169 74.71 74.71 3B OU KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

62 63 M NEHA 290 374 319 333 656 785 3700 2757 74.51 74.51 CAT-1 KK OU
VSK University, Ballari, LATST CAST 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

63 162 MONIKA B 274 363 314 306 694 670 3600 2621 72.8 1.57 74.37 2A OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

64 270 TALAVARA PRIYANKA 293 355 328 307 666 798 3700 2747 74.24 74.24 ST OU VSK University, Ballari

65 192 DYAMARAJ M P 285 356 332 308 640 683 3600 2604 72.33 1.55 73.88 SC OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

66 197 ANUSHA R K 266 338 310 345 686 713 3600 2658 73.83 73.83 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

67 99 SANJAY K B 294 363 305 332 406 441 2900 2141 73.82 73.82 SC OU Karnataka University Dharwad

68 207 M JYOTHIKA 275 352 348 271 673 808 3700 2727 73.7 73.7 ST KK OU
VSK University, Ballari, LATST CAST 

CRTIFICATE NEEDED 

69 272 SAHANA C M 272 344 340 303 692 768 3700 2719 73.48 73.48 GM OU VSK University, Ballari

70 245 AMITH CHIKKAPPA LAMANI 282 342 319 367 630 705 3600 2645 73.47 73.47 SC OU Karnataka University Dharwad

71 113 K MANOJ KUMAR 276 351 350 334 648 755 3700 2714 73.35 73.35 3B KK OU VSK University, Ballari

72 240 POOJASHREE M C 272 336 309 366 696 660 3600 2639 73.31 73.31 3B OU DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY

73 90 NAYANA L 253 349 316 353 648 699 3600 2618 72.72 72.72 CAT-1 OU
DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, LATEST CASTE 

CERTIFICATE NEEDED

74 94 HARSHITHA P G 280 334 319 295 695 768 3700 2691 72.72 72.72 SC KK OU VSK University, Ballari

75 112 K MONIKA 297 290 334 296 667 801 3700 2685 72.56 72.56 3A KK OU VSK University, Ballari

76 220 SANJANA C M 237 356 296 324 683 678 3600 2574 71.5 71.5 2A OU TUMKUR UNIVERSITY

77 3 ANUSHA MG 261 321 320 350 616 699 3600 2567 71.3 71.3 3B OU

78 2 ANJALI DN 288 321 320 351 608 666 3600 2554 70.94 70.9 3B KK OU




